
Municipality: Queensbury Union Free School District

Issue:  $5,755,000 SB, 2021

Closing Date:  June 30, 2021

Jessica Bianchi R. G. Timbs, Inc.

24 Sherman Oaks Drive

New Hartford, New York 13414

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Scott Whittemore                                                                

Nicole Arcuri

Queensbury UFSD                                 

429 Aviation Road                  

Queensbury, NY 12804

Issuer (518) 824-5604 - Phone

swhittemore@queesnburyschool.org - Email 

narcuri@queensburyschool.org - Email 

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Joe Daly                                         

Steve Florio                                          

Bob Gerson                                       

Astrid Tapia                                    

David Moore

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc. Purchaser (212) 504-9365 - Phone                                        

jdaly@roosevelt-cross.com - Email                                                                

sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com - Email                                                    

primarydiscdocs@roosevelt-cross.com - Email                                                                                        

atapia@roosevelt-cross.com - Email                                                            

dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com - Email                           

Whitney Burger Glens Falls National Bank Receiving Funds (518) 742-0971 - Phone                               

whitney.burger@arrowbank.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (518) 832-6440 - Phone           

(518) 792-3309 - Fax  jlp@bpsrlaw.com - email  

tlh@bpsrlaw.com - email

Bartlett, Pontiff, Stewart & Rodes, 

P.C.                               1 

Washington St.                                      

Glens Falls, NY 12801

Larry Paltrowitz                        

Tracey Holmes


